BUZZIFELT
e m b r a c i n g  c r e a t i v e  d i a l o g u e
2 info@chat-board.dk | www.chat-board.dk
Item no. Name Size Description Weight
cm
MTBUZZI2030* CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 20 x 30 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 0.4 kg
MTBUZZI4050 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 40 x 50 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 1.3 kg
MTBUZZI5080 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 50 x 80 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 2.6 kg
MTBUZZI7070 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 69.5 x 69.5 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 3.0 kg
MTBUZZI7090 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 70 x 90 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 4.0 kg
MTBUZZI58120 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 58.5 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 4.5 kg
MTBUZZI100100 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 100 x 100 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 6.4 kg
MTBUZZI90120 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 90 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 6.9 kg
MTBUZZI120120 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 120 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 9.1 kg
MTBUZZI100150 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 100 x 150 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 9.5 kg
MTBUZZI120150 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 120 x 150 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 11.4 kg
MTBUZZI100200 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 100 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 12.7 kg
MTBUZZI120200 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 120 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 15.3 kg
MTBUZZI122244 CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt 122 x 244 wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered, sound-dampening pinboard 18.9 kg
CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt is our wall-mounted, magnetic, felt-covered pinboard. Made with 6 mm 100% recycled P.E.T. felt it is also a
sound-dampening panel, making it the ideal companion for our wall-mounted glass boards. Combined with i.e. CHAT BOARD® Classic
these felt-covered panels can help turn any office wall into an ultra functional, multi-textured and dynamic surface.
CHAT BOARD® BuzziFelt can be mounted both horizontally and vertically on the wall and is available in 14 standard sizes and 5 standard
colours. In addition, it can be made to order in bespoke sizes, shapes and colours.
Please contact our head office with any special requests: info@chat-board.dk
BUZZIFELT
PRODUCT FACTS
Materials:	 100% recycled P.E.T. felt with latex backing
		  Steel back plate with bent edges
		  Magnetic
		  The BuzziFelt boards can be mounted both horizontally and vertically
Felt thickness: 	 6 mm
Depth to wall: 	 17-19 mm
Colour:		  5 standard BuzziFelt colours
Size:		  14 standard sizes
PACKAGE INCLUDES
3 CHAT BOARD® Magnets (*the size 20 x 30 cm includes 1 magnet)
Installation components (screws not included)
Width
 H
ei
gh
t
3 info@chat-board.dk | www.chat-board.dk
BUZZIFELT
inspiration
4 info@chat-board.dk | www.chat-board.dk
GLASS
COLOURSBUZZIFELT
colours
63 Off White 67 Stone Grey 68 Anthracite
60 Light Blue 75 Jeans
CHAT BOARD®
designed & manufactured
by CHAT BOARD A/S
Tempovej 10
DK-2750 Ballerup
T. +45 4484 5144
F. +45 4484 5688
VAT no. DK 15806230